BARBADOS

NAME

Ramon
Gittens

Levi
Cadoga
n

Burkhart
Ellis Jr,

Kierre
Beckles

Tia-
Adana
Belle

Akela
Jones

EVENT

M 100m
M 200m

M 200m

M 200m

W 100mH

W 400mH

w
Heptathlon

W High
Jump

PB/
SB

10.0
2/10.
03

20.4
5/20.
45
20.3
6/20.
38

12.8

(NR)/
12.9

55.8
2/55.
82

6371
(NR)/
6307

1.98
(NR)
/1.95

OLYMPIC
APPEARAN
CE

12

debut

debut

debut

debut

debut

debut

BEST
OLYMPIC
PERFORMA
NCE

heats-6th
(12)

debut

debut

debut

debut

debut

debut

WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIPS
PERFORMANCE

WIC-60m-BRONZE
('16)

WJC-200m
finals-5th (’06)
WC-100m semis
('13, ’15)
WYC-100m semis-
dns/

200m semis-dns
('03)
WJC-fianls-4th
('14)
WC-semis-8th ('15)

WJC-finals-8th
9’08), semis-6th
('06)
WC-semis-4th ('15)

WYC-SILVER (’13)
WJC-semis-4th
('14)

WJR-Long jump-
GOLD/

High jump finals-
dns(’14)

WC-Heptathlon-dnf
("15)

WYC-long jump
finals-6th ("11)



